Page 1 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17015
Revised: 09/08/17
Premium Area Light
C
ONTROLLED
REMOTE
10

250= 120 LEDs, 270W, 400W PSMH equiv. PR7= NEMA 7-Pin Photocell Receptacle
300= 144 LEDs, 317W, 750W PSMH equiv.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: QMP-50UT5-50B
EXAMPLE: QMP-PM-B
FAMILY - MOUNTING - FINISH
QMP - PM=
SK=
KS=
TS=
WP=
Pole Mount
Slipfitter Knuckle
Knuckle Surface
Trunnion Swivel
Wall Pack
- B=
L=
W=
Bronze
Black1
White1
MOUNTING ORDERING CODES2: HOUSE SIDE SHIELD:
EXAMPLE: QMP-50HS-B
FAMILY - MOUNTING ACCESSORY - FINISH
QMP - 50=
100=
150=
200=
250=
50W
100W
150W
200W
250W
HS= House Side Shield - B=
L=
W=
Bronze
Black1
White1
NOTES:
1.	 Special Order Items. Please contact your MaxLite representative for lead
times and quantities.
2.	Mounting options sold separately
Page 3 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17015
Revised: 09/08/17
Premium Area Light
C
ONTROLLED
REMOTE
10
EPA SPECIFICATIONS:
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA) IN SQ. FT [SINGLE FIXTURE]
FIXTURE TILT/AIMING ANGLE
MODEL
NUMBER 10° 20° 30° 40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90°
QMP-50 0.47 0.71 0.92 1.11 1.27 1.40 1.49 1.54 1.54
QMP-100 0.54 0.84 1.12 1.37 1.57 1.74 1.86 1.93 1.94
QMP-150 0.61 0.98 1.32 1.62 1.87 2.08 2.23 2.31 2.34
QMP-200 0.67 1.11 1.51 1.87 2.18 2.43 2.60 2.70 2.73
QMP-250 0.77 1.31 1.80 2.24 2.61 2.92 3.14 3.26 3.30
QMP-300 0.86 1.44 1.99 2.49 2.91 3.26 3.51 3.65 3.69
MAIN BODY FIXTURE
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
QMP-50 14.26" 13.35" 2.57" 19.8 lbs (9.0kg)
QMP-100 17.90" 13.35" 2.57" 25.4 lbs (12kg)
QMP-150 21.54" 13.35" 2.57" 28.7 lbs (13kg)
QMP-200 25.18" 13.35" 2.57" 33.1 lbs (15kg)
QMP-250 28.82" 13.35" 2.57" 39.7 lbs (18kg)
QMP-300 32.46" 13.35" 2.57" 44.1 lbs (20kg)
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE: